e
———t

1 10

www.adscientificindex.com

Rankings for Scientist

University, Subject,
Ll Country, Region, World

Scores
Total H 139
Last 6 year H 75
Last 6 year H/total H 0.540
Total i10 354
Last 6 years i10 278

Last 6 years i10 / Total 0.785
i10

Total Citation 68,105
Last 6 years Citation 20,606

Last 6 years Citation/ 0.303
Total Citation

Natural Sciences *

Biological Science *

In Harvard

University
(7,884)

#1006
#167

#188
#149

#215
#301

#30
(1,528) *
#8
(281) *

World Scientist and
University Rankings 2024

In United

States

(321,740)

Harvard University

Andrew H Knoll

In North
America

(359,750)

Rankings
#992 #1,062
#1,704 #1,854
#2,836 #3,150
#1,792 #1,988
#2,658 #2,870
#4,061 #4,412
#375 #399
(54,940) * (60,907) *
#36 #36
(13,346) * (14,952) *

World

(1,605,850)

#2,184
#4,482

#8,210
#5,751

#5,533
#10,105

#1,017
(255,657) *
#69
(59,503) *

Date : 19.04.2024

* Source and Methodology: https://www.adscientificindex.com/scientist/andrew-h-knoll/1387039
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